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M15 Rabat (12 Jun to 18 Jun 2023) - Doubles - Main Draw - (Clay - Outdoor)
1st Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final

Ignacio CAROU (URU) [1]
/ Franco RONCADELLI (URU) [1]
Stefano REITANO (ITA)
/ Denis Constantin SPIRIDON (ITA) 6-3 6(5)-7 11-9 

Maik STEINER (GER)
/ Paul WOERNER (GER)
Mateo BARREIROS REYES (BRA)
/ Paulo Andre SARAIVA DOS SANTOS (BRA) 7-6(3) 4-6 13-11 

Akram EL SALLALY (EGY) [4]
/ Karim-Mohamed MAAMOUN (EGY) [4]
Walid AHOUDA (MAR) (WC)
/ Emilio SANCHEZ BRONZETTI (ESP) (WC) 6-1 6-1 

Yazid LAHJOMRI (MAR) (WC)
/ Yassine SMIEJ (MAR) (WC)
Gerard PLANELLES RIPOLL (ESP)
/ Pedro RODENAS (ESP) 6-3 6-3 

Jaime CALDES (ESP)
/ David NAHARRO (ESP)
Mehdi BENCHAKROUN (MAR)
/ Yassine DLIMI (MAR) 6-3 6-1 

Diego Augusto BARRETO SANCHEZ (ESP)
/ Patrick TOMAN (USA)
Nikita IANIN (RUS) [3]
/ Vladislav IVANOV (RUS) [3] 7-5 6-2 

Niccolo BARONI (ITA)
/ Marco MICELI (ITA)
Luigi SORRENTINO (ITA)
/ Lorenzo VATTERONI (ITA) 4-6 7-6(2) 10-5 

Mohamed ALAMI (MAR) (WC)
/ Hakim EL KHOUMRI (MAR) (WC)
Nicolas BRUNA (CHI) [2]
/ Matias ZUKAS (ARG) [2] 7-6(6) 6-2 

/ Franco RONCADELLI (URU) [1]

Mateo BARREIROS REYES (BRA)
/ Paulo Andre SARAIVA DOS SANTOS (BRA)

Ignacio CAROU (URU) [1]

6-1 1-6 10-8 

/ Karim-Mohamed MAAMOUN (EGY) [4]

Gerard PLANELLES RIPOLL (ESP)
/ Pedro RODENAS (ESP)

6-4 1-6 10-2 

Akram EL SALLALY (EGY) [4]

/ Yassine DLIMI (MAR)

Nikita IANIN (RUS) [3]
/ Vladislav IVANOV (RUS) [3]

6-4 6-3 

Mehdi BENCHAKROUN (MAR)

/ Lorenzo VATTERONI (ITA)

Nicolas BRUNA (CHI) [2]
/ Matias ZUKAS (ARG) [2]

4-6 6-3 10-8 

Luigi SORRENTINO (ITA)

/ Paulo Andre SARAIVA DOS SANTOS (BRA)

Akram EL SALLALY (EGY) [4]
/ Karim-Mohamed MAAMOUN (EGY) [4]

6-2 7-6(4) 

Mateo BARREIROS REYES (BRA)

/ Yassine DLIMI (MAR)

Luigi SORRENTINO (ITA)
/ Lorenzo VATTERONI (ITA)

Mehdi BENCHAKROUN (MAR)

1-6 6-3 10-8 

/ Paulo Andre SARAIVA DOS SANTOS (BRA)

Luigi SORRENTINO (ITA)
/ Lorenzo VATTERONI (ITA)

Mateo BARREIROS REYES (BRA)
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